Route 3 k&

from Ruwi to Wadi Adei ¢ il ) 53 00

Sunday - Thursday el - 531 a

Stops. i i) Bl Service Times &l cidy)

Ruwi Bus station g3y cadeaa[6:30 (6:50 |7:05 [7:25 |7:40 [8:00 [8:15 12:05 |12:25 |12:45 [13:05 [13:25 |13:45 [14:05 [14:25 [14:40 [15:00 [15:20 [15:35 19:35 [19:55 |20:15 [20:35 [20:55 [21:15 [21:30 |21:50

Ruwi Roundabout_2 243, )9(6:33 [6:53 (7:08 |7:28 |7:43 [8:03 [8:18 12:09 1229 [12:49 [13:09 [13:29 |13:49 [14:08 [14:28 [14:43 [15:03 [15:23 [15:38 19:38 |19:58 [20:18 |20:38 [20:57 (21117 [21:32 |21:52

Al Hamriya Roundabout_2 2wl p(6:34 [6:54 [7:09 |7:29 |7:44 [8:04 [8:19 12:10 [12:30 [12:50 [13:10 [13:30 [13:50 [14:09 [14:29 [14:44 [15:04 [15:24 [15:39 19:40 [20:00 |20:20 [20:40 [20:58 |21:18 [21:33 |21:53
3 3

Al Nahdha Hospital_2 2 oyl itiea|6:35 (6:55 |7:10 |7:30 |7:45 |8:05 [8:20 ; 12:11 1231 (12551 [13:11 [13:31 |13:51 [14:10 [14:30 [14:45 [15:05 [15:25 |15:40 %3 19:41 [20:01 [20:21 |20:41 [20:59 [21:19 |21:34 |21:54
o P

Wadi Adei - A_2 A2-g o95|6:36 [6:56 |7:11 (7:31 (7:46 [8:06 |8:21 | [12:12 [12:32 [12:52 [13:12 [13:32 [13:52 [14:11 [14:31 [14:46 [15:06 |15:26 [15:41 U 1942 [20:02 [20:22 |20:42 [21:00 2120 [21:35 |21:55
2 2

Wadi Adei - Salma Mosque i s n g g03|6:37 657 (712 |7:32 (7:47 |Bi07 |e22 | 2 [12:14 [12:3¢ |12:54 [13:14 (1334 (1354|1413 [14:33 |14:48 [15:08 [15:28 [15:43 = |194a |20:04 |20:24 |20:44 [21:02 |21:22 |21:37 2157
g s
x x

Wadi Adei 1 1gw gos[6:38 [6:58 |7:13 |7:33 |7:48 [8:08 [8:23 % 12:15 12:35 [12:55 [13:15 [13:35 |13:55 [14:14 [14:34 [14:49 [15:09 [15:29 [15:44 % 19:45 [20:05 |20:25 [20:45 [21:03 [21:23 |21:38 |21:58

Wadi Adei 2 2% ¢05|6:39 [6:59 (7:14 |7:34 [7:49 [8:00 [8:24 12:16 [12:36 [12:56 [13:16 [13:36 |13:56 [14:15 [14:35 (1450 [15:10 [15:30 [15:45 19:46 |20:06 [20:26 |20:46 [21:04 [21:24 |21:39 |21:59

Wadi Adei School % giyhasnl6:40 (7:00 [7:15 |7:35 |7:50 [8:10 |8:25 12:17 |12:37 [12:57 (1317 [13:37 1357 [14:16 [14:36 (1451 [15:11 [15:31 [15:46 19:47 [20:07 |20:27 [20:47 [21:05 |21:25 [21:40 |22:00

Wadi Adei 3 3w gs|6:42 |7:02 (7:07 |7:37 |7:52 (812 [8:27 12:18 |12:38 [12:58 [13:18 [13:38 |13:58 [14:17 [14:37 [14:52 [15:12 [15:32 [15:47 19:48 [20:08 |20:28 [20:48 [21:06 |21:26 |21:41 |22:01

From al Wadi Adei to Ruwi 6.3l ¢ @ o

Stops il ) B Service Times Al ciiyl

Wadi Adei 3 3 yg® 545/6:30 (6:42 7:02 (7:17 7:37 7:52 8:12 12:18 |12:38 [12:58 |13:18 |13:38 |[13:58 |14:17 [14:37 |14:52 |15:12 [15:32 |15:47 19:48 |20:08 20:28 20:48 21:06 21:26 (21:41 |22:01

Wadi Adei 4 4% 593|6:31 (6:43 |7:03 [7:18 |7:38 |7:53 |8:13 9 12:19 {12:39 |12:59 (13:19 |[13:39 [13:59 [14:18 |14:38 |14:53 |(15:13 [15:33 (1548 9 19:49 (20:09 |20:29 |20:49 |21:07 [21:27 |21:42 |22:02
5 &

Wadi Adei Tunnel ¢ gy 3H6:33  |6:45 7:05 (7:20 7:40 (7:55 8:15 »3’ 12:21 |12:41 (13:01 |13:21 |13:41 (14:01 |14:20 (14:40 |14:55 |15:15 [15:35 |15:50 g, 19:51 |20:11 20:31 20:51 21:08 21:28 |21:43 |[22:03
2 9

Wadi Adei Roundabout §e gy 9(6:34 |6:46 |7:06 |7:21 |7:41 |7:56 |[8:16 5 12:22 {12:42 |13:02 (13:22 |13:42 [14:02 [14:21 |14:41 |14:56 |(15:16 [15:36 |[15:51 5 19:53 (20:13 |20:33 |20:53 |21:10 [21:30 |21:45 |22:05
£ 2

Al Nahdha Hospital_1 17‘-'4‘-2!\ (Adia|6:35 [6:47 7:07 7:22 7:42 |7:57 8:17 E 12:23 |12:43 (13:03 |13:23 |13:43 [14:03 |14:22 (14:42 |14:57 |15:17 [15:37 |15:52 E 19:54 |20:14 20:34 20:54 21:11 21:31 (21:46 |22:06
= z

Al Hamriya Roundabout_1 l_ag)‘d\ J)|6:37  [6:49 7:09 |7:24 7:44 7:59 819 g 12:25 |12:45 |(13:05 |13:25 |13:45 |[14:05 |14:24 (14:44 |14:59 |15:19 [15:39 |15:54 g 19:56 |20:16 20:36 20:56 21:13 21:33 |21:48 |[22:08
g g

Ruwi Roundabout_1 1_s9s9|6:38 [6:50 7:10 |7:25 7:45 |8:00 8:20 12:26 |12:46 |(13:06 |13:26 |13:46 |[14:06 |14:25 [14:45 |[15:00 |15:20 |[15:40 |15:55 19:57 |20:17 20:37 20:57 21:14 21:34 |21:49 |[22:09

Ruwi Bus station ($ 9 s dkas | 6:41 6:53 7:13 (7:28 7:48 (8:03 8:23 12:29 |12:49 (13:09 |13:29 |13:49 (14:09 |14:28 (14:48 |[15:03 |15:23 [15:43 |15:58 20:01 |20:21 20:41 21:00 21:17 21:37 (21:52 |22:12

from Ruwi to Wadi Adei ¢ gils ) 53 08

Friday- Saturday & holidays & & a¥ls G - dasl)

Stops i Service Times &l cifyl
Ruwi Bus station o cBlita Aaaa| 6:50 [7:05 |7:25 |7:40 [8:00 |8:15 |8:30 12:05 |12:20 |12:40 |12:55 |(13:15 |[13:30 |[13:50 [14:05 |14:25 |14:40 (15:00 19:20 [19:40 |20:00 |20:20 [20:40 [21:00 |(21:20 [21:40 |22:00
Ruwi Roundabout_2 2_s3,)9|6:52 |7:07 |7:27 |7:42 |8:02 |8:17 |8:32 12:07 |12:22 |12:42 |12:57 (13:17 |[13:32 (13:52 |14:07 |14:27 |14:42 |(15:02 19:24 [19:44 |20:04 |20:24 |20:44 [21:04 (21:23 [21:43 |22:03
Al Hamriya Roundabout_2 2 %w) J9|6:54 [7:09 (7:29 |7:44 |8:04 [8:19 (8:34 a 12:08 |12:23 |12:43 |12:58 (13:18 |[13:33 |[13:53 |14:08 |14:28 |14:43 |15:03 " 19:25 [19:45 |20:05 |20:25 [20:45 [21:05 (21:24 [21:44 |22:04
S S
Al Nahdha Hospital_2 2_Aagll Al |6:55 |7:10 [7:30 |7:45 |8:05 [8:20 |[8:35 % 12:09 |12:24 |12:44 |12:59 (13:19 |[13:34 (13:54 |14:09 |14:29 |14:44 (15:04 § 19:26 [19:46 |20:06 |20:26 [20:46 [21:06 |(21:25 [21:45 |22:05
Wadi Adei - A_2 A_2-g% g¥56:56 |7:11 |7:31 |7:46 (8:06 (8:21 |[8:36 Q 12:10 |12:25 |12:45 |13:00 (13:20 |[13:35 |[13:55 |[14:10 |14:30 |14:45 (15:05 @ 19:27 |19:47 |20:07 |20:27 |20:47 [21:07 (21:26 |[21:46 |22:06
5 )
E 2
Wadi Adei - Salma Mosque oAl s - g 39 |6:58 | 7:13  |7:33 |7:48 |8:08 [8:23 (8:38 S 1211 |12:26 [12:46 (13:01 [13:21 (13:36 (13:56 |[14:11 |[14:31 |14:46 |15:06 s 19:29 [19:49 |20:09 |20:29 [20:49 [21:09 |(21:28 [21:48 |22:08
3 3
8 8
Wadi Adei 1 1g* s495|6:59 |7:14 |7:34 |7:49 |8:09 |8:24 (8:39 % 12:12 |12:27 |12:47 |13:02 (13:22 [13:37 (13:57 |14:12 |14:32 |14:47 (15:07 E 19:30 [19:50 |20:10 |20:30 [20:50 [21:10 (21:29 (21:49 |22:09
= =
@ @
Wadi Adei 2 2 g% gd|7:00 (7:15 |7:35 |[7:50 |8:10 |8:25 |8:40 12:13 |12:28 |12:48 |13:03 (13:23 |[13:38 |(13:58 |14:13 |14:33 |14:48 |15:08 19:31 [19:51 |20:11 |20:31 |20:51 [21:11 (21:30 [21:50 |22:10
Wadi Adei School g glsdasn|7:01 [7:16 [7:36 [7:51 |8:11 [8:26 |[8:41 12:14 |12:29 |12:49 |13:04 (13:24 |[13:39 (13:59 |14:14 |14:34 |14:49 |(15:09 19:32 [19:52 |20:12 |20:32 |20:52 (21:12 (21:31 [21:51 |22:11
Wadi Adei 3 3. gdy|7:02 |7:17 |7:37 [7:52 |8:12 |8:27 |8:42 12:15 {12:30 |12:50 |13:05 |(13:25 |[13:40 |(14:00 |14:15 |14:35 |14:50 (15:10 19:33 [19:53 |20:13 |20:33 [20:53 [21:13 [21:32 [21:52 |22:12
From al Wadi Adei to Ruwi )l ¢ 13 5n
Stops. il ) L Service Times &l cidy)
Wadi Adei 3 3w gA3|7:02 (7:17 |7:37 [7:52 |8:12 |8:27 |8:42 12:15 {12:30 |12:50 |13:05 |(13:25 |[13:40 |(14:00 |[14:15 |14:35 |14:50 [15:10 19:13 [19:33 |19:53 |20:13 [20:33 [20:53 [21:13 [21:32 |21:52
Wadi Adei 4 4 g% g33|7:03 |7:18 |7:38 [7:53 |8:13 |8:28 |8:43 12:16 |12:31 |12:51 |13:06 (13:26 |[13:41 |[14:01 |14:16 |14:36 |14:51 |[15:11 19:14 [19:34 |19:54 |20:14 |20:34 [20:54 (21:14 [21:33 |21:53
) 3
S S
Wadi Adei Tunnel S B g 3| 7:04 |7:19 |7:39 |7:54 |8:14 [8:29 (8:44 3 12:17 |12:32 |12:52 |13:07 |13:27 |13:42 |14:02 |14:17 |14:37 |14:52 |15:12 ‘a‘ 19:16 [19:36 |19:56 |20:16 [20:36 [20:56 [21:16 [21:35 |21:55
Wadi Adei Roundabout ¢ g3 )| 7:06 |7:21 |7:41 |7:56 |8:16 |8:31 |(8:46 ‘ug 12:19 |12:34 |12:54 |13:09 |13:29 |13:44 |14:04 |14:19 |14:39 |14:54 |15:14 @ 19:18 [19:38 |19:58 |20:18 [20:38 [20:58 (21:18 [21:37 |21:57
5 5
E E
Al Nahdha Hospital_1 1 Ayl Adiea|7:07 |7:22 |7:42 |7:57 |8:17 [8:32 |(8:47 = |12:20 |12:35 [12:55 [13:10 (13:30 |13:45 |14:05 |[14:20 [14:40 |(14:55 |15:15 s 19:19 [19:39 |19:59 |20:19 [20:39 (20:59 (21:19 (21:38 |21:58
= 3
Al Hamriya Roundabout_1 1_%peal 2|7:08 |7:23 |7:43 |7:58 |8:18 |8:33 |(8:48 E 12:21 |12:36 |12:56 |13:11 |13:31 |13:46 |[14:06 |14:21 |14:41 |14:56 |(15:16 E 19:20 [19:40 |20:00 |20:20 [20:40 (21:00 (21:20 (21:39 |21:59
= =
@ @
Ruwi Roundabout_1 1 g0 )8|7:09 |7:24 |7:44 |7:59 |8:19 |8:34 |8:49 12:22 |12:37 |12:57 |13:12 |13:32 |13:47 |14:07 |14:22 |14:42 |14:57 |[15:17 19:21 [19:41 |20:01 |20:21 |20:41 [21:01 |[21:21 [21:40 |22:00

Ruwi Bus station gaediaimal7:12 |7:27 |7:47 [8:02 [8:22 8:37 [8:52 12:25 [12:40 [13:00 [13:15 [13:35 |13:50 [14:10 [14:25 |14:45 [15:00 [15:20 19:25 19:45 [20:05 [20:25 [20:45 |21:05 [21:25 |21:44 |22:04




